Getting Ready for Grade Five
Name ____________________

Circle of Friends


[image: image1]
I’m looking forward to _____________________________________________________

I’m worried about ________________________________________________________

I’m excited about ________________________________________________________

I’d like to get better at __________________________________________________

I hope my teachers are ____________________________________________________
About Me
Rate each learning area on the number line by circling the number
	
	Really don’t like
	Really like

	Reading
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Writing
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Maths
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Religion
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Integrated Studies
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Information Technology
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	The Arts
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Physical Education
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Working by myself
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Working with others
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	(anything else?)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


	I have use of a computer at home         
	YES
	NO

	I have use of the internet at home
	YES
	NO

	I can use myclasses at home
	YES
	NO

	I get my homework done
	USUALLY 
	SOMETIMES       NEVER


My Favourite Things
	My favourite music

	My favourite TV

	My favourite books

	My favourite sport

	My favourite friends

	My favourite pets

	My favourite hobbies/things I like to do

	My favourite family activity


Anything else to tell Mr Low, Miss Marg and Mrs Frewin?

______________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________
